KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OlL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION O R I G l N A L September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

Form ACO-1

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

(W)
Operator: License # 5363
. BEREXCO INC.
Name:
Address: P+ O. Box 2080 m
City/State/zip: __Wichita, KS 67208 L 13

Purchaser: N/A

Operator Contact Person: Evan Mayhew
Phone: (316 ) 265-3311
Contractor: Name: Beredco Inc.
License: 9147

N/A

Wellsite Geologist:

Designate Type of Completion:

v New Well Re-Entry Workover
Oil SWD slow Temp. Abd.
Gas ENHR SIGW
v Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commingled Docket No.
Dual Completion Docket No.

— Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. '

05 Apr 2006 16 Apr 2006 17 Apr 2006

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

API No. 15 - 007-22946-00-00
County: Barber

. -SE NE gec. 31 _Ttwp. 34 s. R._14_[]East[] West
1990 feet from S @(circle one) Line of Section
810 . feet fror@ W (circle one) Line 6f Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: .

(circleone)@ SE NW Sw
DavisRanch Well #: 2-31

Lease Name:

Field Name: _A€tna

Producing Formation: N/A e
Elevation: Ground: 1584 Kelly Bushing: 1596

Total Depth:ﬁ@i_ Plug Back Total Depth: NA

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 915 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [Yes [0

If yes, show depth set ; Feet

If Alternate 1l completion, cement circulated from

feet depth to. w/. sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan f( N 810X

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Fit)

Fluid volume 1800 ppis
Dewatering method used_€vVaporation

Chloride contentﬁx_s_oo_ ppm

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:_Qil Producers Inc. of KS

License No.: 8061

Twp.35 S R._16___ []East(v] West
Docket No.: D-28472

Lease Name:_Leon May #1-13

Quarter NE__ Sec. 13
County:_COmmanche

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidentiai for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature:

Title: ' Date:

KCC Office Use ONLY

_3__ Letter of Confidentiality Attached
If Denied, Yes D Date:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this /7 = day of /d-u/%

—______ Wireline Log Received

RECENER

Geologist Report Received

UIC Distribution

oo AL

Notary Public:

JUL 138 2005

Date Commission Expires:‘__%g_ézﬁg_aoL

Notatylellc
E;uul: My Appt. Exp!res

ABBIE A, WISDOM

e RCCWICHTA




s | Kce

JUL 1
Operator Name: _ BEREXCO'INC. . Lease Name: D@Vis Ranch well#: 2-31_ 17 2006

Sec._31 . Twp.. 34 s R._14 [JEeast [v]west County: _Barber v ’DENTIAL

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated.- Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes [JNo Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum []sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [ Yes No
Cores Taken D Yes No Heebner 3976 ('2380)
Electric Log Run Yes [ JNo Lansing - 4156 (-2560)
(Submit Copy) ' .
List All E. Logs Run: Marma_tgn o 4701 (-3105)
- 47 -
Dual Induction Log, Dual Compensated Porosity Log, Chequ?e : % (-3203)
Borehole Compensated Sonic Log & Microresistivity Log. Mississippian 4815 (-3313)
(copies included) -

CASING RECORD New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, e_tc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent -
Purpose of String Drilled Set(In 0.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
conductor 30" 20" 40' grouted 4.5 yards
surface 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 23 915’ common 600 3%CC, 1/4 #
- eMT. LigC. |
0 S4gf lite | 210 cell. flake/sack
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom '
—— Perforate
—— Protect Casing
——— Plug Back TD
——— Piug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
pt«f\f‘sn p .
NEGOIVED
41 A
4L 15 205
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run =%
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
dry hole - plug & abandon D Flowing D Pumping D Gas Lift |:] Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. ‘ Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
(Jvented []Sold [ ]JUsedon Lease [JopenHole [ ]Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [} commingted

(If vented, Sumit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




U/// /‘7’/—(

APR 2 0 2006

SALES OFFICE: SALES & SERVICE OFFICE: SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:
100 S. Main 10244 NE Hiway 61 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
Suite #6807 - RO. Box 8613 PO. Box 129

Wichita KS 67202 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 Liberal, KS 67805-0129
(316) 262-3699 (620) 672-1201 (620) 624-2277

{316) 262-5788 FAX (620) 672-5383 FAX . (620) 624-2280 FAX

Bil) to: 904500 Invoice: | InvoiceDate |  Order |  Station
604076 4/16/06 12337
L " Service Description

BEREXCO, INC.
" P.O. Box 20380 KCC

Wichita, KS 67208 .‘UL \ 7 M

| 231 GmdN
| Po | Terms

M. Mur

ID. Description : - UOM  Quantity Unit Price Price

D203 60/40 POZ (COMMON) SK 145 $9.82 $1,423.90 (T)
C320 CEMENT GELL LB ' 500 $0.25 $125.00 (T)
E100 HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY ' ML 110 $4.00 $440.00 (T)
E101 CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1 WAY . Ml - 55 $2.50 $137.50 (T)
F104 PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON MILE, $200 MIN ™ 344 $1.60 $550.40 (T)
IE107 CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE SK 145 $1.50 $217.50 ()
R400 CEMENT PUMPER, PLUG & ABANDON (Workover Unit) 2 HR EA . 1 $700.00  $700.00 (T)
R402 CEMENT PUMPER, ADDITIONAL HRS ON LOCATION HR 4 ° $210.00 $840.00 (T)
S100 FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $47.11 $47.11 (T)

Sub Total: $4,481.41

Discount: $665.48
Discount Sub Total: $3,815.93
Barber County & State Tax Rate: 6.30% Taxes- $240.40

- e ’ .
' {T)} Taxable Item Total: , $4,055.33 I

v RECE’VED
e e
. kee WICHITA

PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131 , Tulsa, OK" 74182

Accounts are past due net 30 days following the date of invoice. Finance charge of 1 1/2% per month or 18% annual percentage rate will be charged on all past due accounts. Customer agrees not to withhold
payment of any Invoice, or assert any right of offset, recoupment or any other defense to payment of any Invoice, on account of any right that you may now or hereafter have to payment from us, except for
«claims arising out of such Invoice because of defects in the specific services described in such Invoice. Additionally, you hereby waive any right that you may have under any state, federal or other law to assert
any such right of offset or recoupment. This agreement shall inure to the benefit of us and any lender providing financing to us and shall remain in full force and effect during any insolvency proceeding
involving us and otherwise until all liabilities and obligations now or hereafter owing by us to any lender providing financing to us have been paid or performed in full.
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Taylor Printing, Inc.

10244 NE Hiway 61 - P.0. Box 8613 - Pratt, KS 67124-8613 - Phone (620) 672-1201 - Fax (620) 672-5383 [



\CID

KCC
JuL 17 2006

TREATMENT REPORT B

Custo&e SYeo [ Lease No. C%F}EE%H%E%?
Lease ‘ " Well # A/ /g .0
DAvLs RAvcst 2-S/ /A
F/e&%d?% Station ﬁ? ﬂ7 7 Casing Depth Count St%J
Type Job ﬁ Z 4 o) (IEIA Formation Legaﬁeg 7t3 y /y
PIPE DATA | PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Cas% Tubing Size | Shots/Ft /%(6 l< ¢ J 40 /1/() fa,i‘\TE PRESS ISIP
Depth ~ Depth From To PrePad/ oy 2 Max o 5 Min.
Volume Volume From To Pad _ Min 10 Min,
Max Press Max Pre§s From To Frac - Avg 15 Min.
Well Connection | Annulus Vol. From To . HHP Used Annulus Pressure
Plug Depth Packer Depth. Erom A1 - Flush /0'2{] . Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Representativb(W ) " Station Manage:p 4|/ )3 S o777 Treater m ﬂ %/ [L
Sgrvice Units '//57 ‘zg/fdl %’/ - i
st Yl e |cars
Time P(r:::s";?e pI::;Tﬁe Bbls. Pumped " Rate Service Log
/345~ o Aacdzn Lsprzy K-
2o : , ynk %
2730 57 Fhie @ F20’ wizt o siKS
2239 .18 S |\ fo pHED
223¥ /S < x50 SKS @ 137
29| /o | 5 Disihdecorssz
2305 Sl e 8300’ ty7H So SilS
A30Y /0 | S | pan gy
2311 /Y ~5~ UxSDSES @ 43
A3L3 / 5 Disiagee plcz
3RY fawr @ 68" &y Avls
Z330 S5 | 5 YL BASKS @ 433 REC |
z337 LNt 7 B Sek FL veD
A v L18s( JUL 18 2005
2.3¢s Y2 | .S I LSS KCC WigHra
MY oSS ,
2320 2% »5 27X oSS | ’
ot CMZ -

10244 NE Hiway 61 * P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, KS 671 24-8613 (620) 672-1201 » Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656



e | 1 KCC will. S
L7 e —

CONFlaENIL&L’ OFFICE: | SALES & S;A;E;ﬁE ?JFZCZ;HUQALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

100 S. Main 10244 NE Hiway 81 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
Suite #607 PO. Box B613 PO. Box 129

Wichita KS 67202 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 Liberal, KS.67805-0129
[3186) 262-3699 (620) 672-1201 [620) 624-2277

{316) 262-5788 FAX  (B20) 672-5383 FAX (620) 624-2280 FAX

fv - Invoicé' | Invoice Date"|* - Order = .| " Statign »
604033 4/6/06 12498

~Service Deséription. -
R R S I S A

Bill to: 904500

BEREXCO, INC.
P.O. Box 20380
Wichita, KS 67208

Davis Ranch

Lol

C. sick
ID. Description . R ) UOM Quantity Unit Price Price
D200 COMMON ' SK 600 $14.00 $8,400.00 (T)
D201 A-CON BLEND (COMMON) SK 210 $15.39 $3,231.90 (T)
C194 CELLFLAKE ' : LB 105 $3.41 $358.05 (T)
C310 CALCIUM CHLORIDE ' . LBS 1534 $1.00 $1,534.00 (T)
C320 CEMENT GELL : : . LB 376 S0.25 $94.00 (Ty
[F145 TOP RUBBER CEMENT PLUG, 8 5/8" EA 1 $145.70 - $145.70 (T)
F203 GUIDE SHOE TEXAS PATTERN, 8 5/8" EA 1 $286.00 $286.00 (T)
F233 FLAPPER TYPE INSERT FLOAT VALVES, 8 5/8" EA 1 $275.00  $275.00 (T)
E100 HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY ) MI 165 $4.00 $660.00 i
E101 CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1 WAY , M 55 $2.50 $137.50 ‘
E104 PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON MILE, $200 MIN ™ 2068 $1.60 $3,308.80 °
E107 CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE SK 800 $1.50 $1,200.00
R202 CASING CEMENT PUMPER, 501-1,000" 1ST 4 HRS ON LOC. EA " $924.00 $924.00
R701 CEMENT HEAD RENTAL v . EA 1 $250.00 .. $250.00
R402 CEMENT PUMFER, ADDITIONAL 13RS ON LOCATION HR 4 $210.00 $840.00
S100 FUEL SURCHARGE ' 1 $219.87 - $219.87

Sub Total: $21,864.82

. _ Discount: , $4,055.28

V - f ‘ Discount Sub Total: $17,809.54
5 A { ’ Barber County & State Tax Rate: 6.30% Taxes: - $735.07

(1) Tasable lem  Total: [ $18,544.61 |

RECEVED =
JuL. 18 2008
KCC WiCHTA

L PLEASE REMIT TQ Acid Services, LL.C, Dept No 1131, Tulsa, OK 74182

Accounts are past due net 30 days following the date of invoice. Finance charge of 1 1/2% per month or 18% annual percentage rate will be charged on all past due accounts. Customer agrees not to withhold
payment of any Invoice, or assert any right of offset, recoupment or any other defense to payment of any Invoice, on account of any right that you may now or hereafter have to payment from us, except for
claims arising out of such Invoice because of defects in the specific services described in such Invoice. Additionally, you hereby waive any right that you may have under any state, federal or other law to assert
any such right of offset or recoupment. This agreement shall inure to the benefit of us and any lender providing financing to us and shall remain in full force and effect during any insolvency proceeding
invelving us and otherwise until all liabilities and obligations now or hereafter owing by us to any lender providing financing to us have been paid or performed in full.
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Subject 10 Coirection
CID :a":slj-él-D06 :m: Davys Ranch :eltl# S”'Bl 34s— (4w

Barbb:;w ks | “Pm—H'
c _B_Q_&X.CQ_,_I ncorporeted _ " S f»J” Y,
A , 999/‘9 2R3Lb 913" 9 30 Cement-Surface- New We
G Customer epresenta reater
E [rame ron W ﬁSon arenceR/ness\cl-r
AFE Number PO Number :ae;zn;el: by X .

Product ‘J b“ ACCOUNTING

Code QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT - RRECTION AMOUNT
D-200 | 200skl Commen —+ JULI1; 200
R3el [2losk|A-Cow Blend - CONEIDEN=.
D260 |too skt [Commen T IAL
c:194 [loSLb. [Cellflalre —
¢3lo 1 158Llb|Calcium Chloride T
C 320 |376 Lb|Cement Gel T
€310 1376kl Calccum Cllonide  + -
F2149 |l eqa Tao Rvuﬁﬁm_e_nf__lﬂg., %/ o
F3e3 | lea. |Gul - T e :)ﬂ_aﬂg" —
E233 | lea - - oat Ual stn__...
£-lmo _Léf . Hem/v Vehicle M ‘eaae lFWaxy
10| |55 M, [Pickup Mileage, |-Wa
& o4 &ngl. Bulh- eane\rv
£-107 |800 :|Cement Seruice Charge
R-202 |l ea, Casing Cemeat Pumner. dol"- 1,004
R.70l | lea. lCement Head Rental

402 | Y hes| Additibn Hrs

RECEj)
KCC WICHITA
Discounted Price = FAl 11589 &1
Plus taxes !

Taylor Printing, Inc

10244 NE Hiway 61 - P.0. Box 8613 - Pratt, KS 67124-8613 - Phone (620) 672-1201 - Fax (620) 672 5383 [
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CcID

SERVICES, LLC

KCC
UL 17 2006

TREATMENT REPORT
CONFIDENTIAL

Customer

Berexca, Lncorg

Lease No.

orated

Lease

—Dauis Ran

ch

VI well #

4-6-06

1
&7

FC [ Pratt L7903 ™ Barber kG
"PCement -Surface- New Well ™™ = 14w
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA Ce FLUI’Q USED TREATMENT RESUME
U}Pg Size | Shots/Ft ’ . RAT ESS . !/ LI IR
D Depth e M 5 Min.
V:ﬂ“‘3 Volume o = - ML in .qé ) [J-S‘kh‘rz-‘ﬁ OMin.
5¢933b] From To c th 2% Gel, ’ié”é,hlhhh
boPS.L [ |rom | To (B84 Lb./Gal., 6,50 [sh., LBEcu.fT [GH°™" " cellflatre
m%onnecﬁon Annulus Vol. From T %@0 ch‘ SCC’ Hh-queU“s"ed.,gr l“ Annulus Pressure
éuﬂ epth Packer Depth From V' To Flush 55 7‘1 BL! F@g Valym, Total Load .
Customer Representativeﬁ,amer W‘ I$ o q_:tanon Manager Da ve 56 _H_ TreateC arence R /Wes \ I
Service Units ‘ l‘? oA 30 51\ %
Names __|Messic Eischer | Me GrauShey bon
Time A, _p(ﬁ\gs;ﬂ?e pIiSéZ?e Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log
3 .00 . Truc kts on lomﬂmgnd_haliﬁg.eeiy_me_eblng
|2:00 RE(A:EH[EQ [Beredco Drill (rg S‘l‘qll‘ terva TeXQS Pattern
Ju 48 Shoe, YO vte-E¢l Clelwe
P I tato collar QV\O‘Q"'Oi‘alo€ 20, +s new A3LL/f
‘ RCCWICHITA | 2%"cusia,.
L 32s Cas( ;\I? inwe(].-Cerculatefor 5 m\"nufes
1:35 |3ep S Start Eresh H;O Pre-Elush
360 1S ) Start mixing A(0saclrs A-Concement
00 Lo S Sfalf‘mw(lna A0 qchs common cement
' 21 6f'an 0umF|¢9.§buf;n well. Releause P"‘?
. ODQn_ugel ’
202 |[deo S Start Eresh H (&) D.solucemeuf
220 |Se0 56 ' Pl gdggm,Q.g(n tcircolate ceme ent
quh vp tru«ch
Call 'pér M +v"|mand ‘tOOngltS Common Cem‘f
711s Ta? Seo \ ! tom Su
7130 A00 1.3 Start M\Xma Com mon Cement
]| S'l“o'p pumpi "+ oboing | 7 . we.
‘ ’ dru cmA MUchmlvoA \ast 3315, |
9:36 oo 2 Pu " ump! eolls
) cotton 5eed havladown conductor
q“ 0 fom S0

10244 NE Hiway 61 « P.O. Box 8613 ¢ Pratt, KS 671 24 8613 . (620) 672-1 201 » Fax (620) 672- 5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656



P ige 2 of Q\ 3 |
KCC . -
PIREY ™ TREATMENT REPORT

, / Bsm'r"eerxco Lncorpo rated~=" CONFIBENTIAL
*“** Dayis Ranch 23 ' Lt = 6“06 |
i 5?I2'Order# Station P ra _H_ | C?q 8‘) 23 LDg:th q ‘30 County | , ber Statevk S'

SERVICES, LLC

“Tybe Jab Formation Legal Description
ﬁfemgni- Sggrfgce- [kew We ‘ ﬁf'zo}'ﬁ.s" [t
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Casing Size Tubing Size | Shots/Ft Acid RATE| PRESS ISIP
Depth Depth Erom’ To 7 Pre Pad Max ) 5 Min.
Volume Volume From To Pad Min 10 Min.
Max Pjess Max Press From : LY Frac ‘ Avg i 15 Min.
Well Connection | Annulus Vol. HHP Used ’ Annulus Pressure
From To )
Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Representative _ Station Manager Treater
Service Units
Driver -
Names *
Casing Tubing
Time Pressure Pressure Bbis. Pumped Rate Service Log )
Lo 20 “ 1 T . De ! it mixs
: [o X V) oX
T 4 : 4
-" 1S o' fro
1Y H \
L. 30 . 2 |cementdown 40 Start mf)\ln\z;‘
) cement down (0, Sfan oumoing
12! 30 - 2 cenent dow i t cement
LS deoo L"_Lc_ﬂ’_emﬁ_@l_ﬂgol‘) g(_g'ncondvd@r
while pump m; gcmanﬁ £ Heconductor wu + h
Ce ‘Il o 1.(e me
_ . U/asll u,D DUmn'l‘fUCh'
S. 30 A Taa cemefd‘ u'd‘h MML ne.Cement
_ _ 3 down Crom surface
—T{gé Comnl ete
T heaks
Clarence R Messiclrd crew
RECEIVED
\ JUL 138 2000
KGW‘CHJTA

10244 NE Hiway 61 « P.O. Box 861 3 * Pratt, KS 67124-8613 (620) 672-1201 « Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620 672- 3656



BEREXCO, INC.

July 17, 2006

Kansas Corporation commission
Oil & Gas Conservation Division
Wichita State Office Building
130 South Market, Room 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 -

RE: Davis Ranch #2-31 :
Sec 31-T34S-R14W (1990’ fnl, 810’ fel)
Barber County, Kansas
AP| # 15-007-22946-00-00

Gentlemen:

07|n(0®

The “Affidavit of Completion” form ACO-1 Geologist's Report, “Well Plugging Record”
CP-4, DST Reports and logs for the above referenced well were submitted and are
currently being held confidential. Please renew the CONFIDENTIAL

status of this well for a second year.
- Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely, ' .
Whopard (. bt
Richard Smith

Engineering Technician |

- (316) 337-8334 i

(316) 265-2994 (fax)
rsmith@berexco.com

cc: Well File

RECEIVED
Kee WICHITA

P.O. Box 20380 (316) 263-3311
Wichita, KS 67208 : . (316) 265-2994 Fax

OlL AND GAS EXPLORATION

2020 N. Bramblewood
Wichita, KS 67206

PRODUCING PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS

4



BEREXCO, INC.

July 17, 2006

Kansas Corporation commission

Oil & Gas Conservation Division .
Wichita State Office Building - KCC
130 South Market, Room 2078 JUL 17 2008

Wichita, KS 67202-3802

CONFIDENTIAL

RE: Davis Ranch #2-31
Sec 31-T34S-R14W (1990’ fnl, 810’ fel)
Barber County, Kansas
AP| # 15-007-22946-00-00

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed the original and two copies of the “Affidavit of Completion” form
ACO-1, one copy each of the four open hole logs run: Dual Induction Log, Dual
Compensated Porosity Log, Borehole Compensated Sonic Log & Microresistivity Log.
Also attached are the Drill Stem Test results (2) and cementing tickets for the above
referenced well. Finally, there is also the notarized Well Plugging Record, form CP-4.
Please hold all information CONFIDENTIAL. | would also like to include a copy of the
Geologists report on this-hole but we have not received a copy from the geologist to
date. The Geologist who sat this well for us is Jeff Burk from Wichita, and | have left
numerous telephone messages with him and spoken to him a couple of times at 250-
5655 still without success. Should we receive his report, we will forward your copy as
soon as possible. ‘

Thank you for your atteﬁtion to this matter.

Richard Smith ' —
Engineering Technician ' RECE’ VED
(316) 337-8334 JUL 14 2005
(316) 265-2994 (fax) ' KC o
rsmith@berexco.com | C WICH’TA

Enclosures

cc:  Charles Spradlin
Well File

P.O. Box 20380 . (316) 2,65-33I ) 2020 N. Bramblewood
Wichita, KS 67208 (316) 265-2994 Fax ’ Wichita, KS 67206

O1L. AND GAS EXPLORATION PRODUCING PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS



